
 
 
 
 
 

 

03 A 29 VIDAS  

FAIXA 
ETARIA 

TOP 
ENFERMARIA 

TOP 
APARTAMENTO 

00-18 250,16 278,33 
19-23 295,18 328,42 
24-28 357,17 397,40 
29-33 428,61 476,87 
34-38 488,51          543,64 
39-43 503,27 559,94 
44-48 612,76 681,76 
49-53       720,73         801,88 
54-58 857,66         954,24 
  +  59 1.500,91 1.669,93 
OBSERVAÇÕES: VALORES SEM IOF 

 


